
Name Title Faculty E-mail Extension
Jody-Ann Rowe Experiential Education Coordinator Admissions & Student Services, Osgoode Hall Law School jrowe@osgoode.yorku.ca x55771
Julie Marguet Experiential Education Coordinator  Academic Administration ,Experiential Education Glendon College jmarguet@yorku.ca x88371
Marily Molina Workplace Learning Coordinator Student Welcome & Support Center, Lassonde School of Engineering marily.molina@lassonde.yorku.ca x44174
Karlene Davis Experiential Education Program Coordinator Teaching and Learning Support, Faculty of LA&PS kkdavis@yorku.ca  x 70878

Sarah Perin Employer & Student Liaison YU Experience Hub sperin@yorku.ca  x 20085
Lisa Endersby Educational Developer Teaching Commons lendersb@yorku.ca x 33047 

Genevieve Maheux-Pelletier Educational Developer Teaching Commons gmp@yorku.ca x 22138
Lindsay LaMorre Community Practicum Coordinator Office of the Associate Dean, Academic Programs llamorre@edu.yorku.ca  x 55492 

Kristen Papadakos Internship Coordinator YU Experience Hub krispapa@yorku.ca  x 22354 
Anda Petro Experiential Education Coordinator Stong College, Office of Student and Academic Services apetro@yorku.ca  x 40655

Karthiga Sandrasri Teaching & Learning Officer Associate Vice-President, Teaching and Learning karthiga@yorku.ca  x 20064
Diane Vetter Practicum Coordinator Office of the Associate Dean, Academic Programs dvetter@edu.yorku.ca  x 88638

Kathleen Winningham Director, YU Experience Hub YU Experience Hub kwinning@yorku.ca  x 40790 
Kathleen Garces Recruitment & Job Search Coordinator YU Experience Hub garckath@yorku.ca  x 44524 

Kelly Parr Contract Faculty School of Kinesiology & Health Science kparr@yorku.ca  x 77321
Talisha Ramsaroop Community Projects CoordinatorYork U - TD Community Engagement Centre York U - TD Community Engagement Centre talishar@yorku.ca x 20318
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